



Upcoming 2026 Calendar of Events
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Updated 2-26-2026


_________________________________________________________________


Mar 11, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores 


Mar 25 - Wed - Member Mtg - 10:30 social/11am mtg - The MACC

  (Mills Station & Culture Center), 10191 Mills Station Rd, Sacramento

_________________________________________________________________


Apr 8, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores


Apr 22, Wed - Member Mtg/Board Announcement of upcoming election - TBD

_________________________________________________________________


May 13, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores


May 19, Tues - 11:30am - CALS MEMBER SPRING PARTY/Board Election

	 	 Location: Sue & Leo Northart’s house

_________________________________________________________________


June 10, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores


June 24, Wed - Member Mtg - TBD

_________________________________________________________________


July - No Board or Member Meeting this month - Vacation! 
_________________________________________________________________


Aug 12, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores


Aug 26, Wed - Member Mtg - TBD

_________________________________________________________________


Sept 9, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores


Sept 23, Wed - Member Mtg - TBD

_________________________________________________________________


Oct 14, Wed - Board Mtg - 2:30pm - Ettores





